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In euro

Shareholders' equity
EBITDA

EBIT (Operating profit)
Profit on ordinary activities
Profit - Group's share

Net current profit

Current cash flow

Cash flow

Gross dividend

Price/Net current result Ratio (PER)

Price/Net current cashflow Ratio

Number of shares at 31 December

Weighted average number of issued shares

Highest share price

Share price at year-end

Market capitalisation in million euros at 31 December
Yearly volume in million euros

Yearly volume in number

* Calculated on the basis of the weighted average number of issued shares.

2001

14.77
4.13
1.72
0.72
-0.71
0.12
2.53
2.24
0.40

162.38
7.66

9,553,679
9,617,170
61.95
19.40
185.34
31.69
1,180,281

2002

12.84
4.89
2.87
2.01
0.33

1.47
3.49
3.40
0.40

16.61
7.00

9,589,029
9,572,468
24.65
24.45
234.45
29.76
1,435,914

2003

14.46
6.00
433
3.02
1.65
2.46
4.13
422
0.50

15.05
8.96

9,884,986
9,739,176
39.00
37.00
365.74
32.95
1,130,821
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